Em
b
ed
d
ed
 S
ol
ut

®
F13 Data Sheet - 2009-03-16
Ordering Information
Standard Hardware
02F013-00   MPC8540/800MHz, 512MB DRAM, 128MB NAND
Flash, 16MB additional SDRAM, 32KB FRAM,
0..+60°C
SA-Adapters
05F500-01   Kit (cables and front panel for 2 D-Subs)
for connection of 1 COM (type SA1..SA4) and
8 GPIO signals to F13 - SA-Adapter to be
ordered separately
08SA01-00   RS232, not optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA02-00   RS422/485, half duplex, optically isolated,
0..+60°C
08SA02-01   RS422/485, full duplex, optically isolated,
0..+60°C
08SA02-07   RS422/485, full duplex, optically isolated,
-40..+85°C screened
08SA03-00   RS232, optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA03-01   RS232, optically isolated, -40..+85°C
screened
Systems & Card Cages
0701-0056   CompactPCI 19" 4U/84HP rack-mount enclosure
for 3U cards (vertical), 4+4-slot 3U